BATL.DOR

A MEMBER OF THE ABB GROUP

BALDORRELIANCENFR

Product Information Packet

VM7044T

5//3HP,1745//1450RPM,3PH,60//50HZ,184TC

Copyright © All product information within this document is subject to Baldor Electric Company copyright © protection, unless otherwise noted.



BALDORRELIANCEF Product Information Packet: VM7044T - 5//3HP,1745//1450RPM,3PH,60//50HZ,184TC

Part Detail

Revision: - Status: PRD/A Change #: Proprietary: No

Type: AC Prod. Type: 3634M Elec. Spec: 36WGS543 CD Diagram:

Enclosure: XPFC Mfg Plant: Mech. Spec: 36E396 Layout:

Frame: 184TC Mounting: F1 Poles: 04 Created Date: 09-07-2010
Base: N Rotation: R Insulation: B Eff. Date: 09-16-2010
Leads: 9#16 Literature: Elec. Diagram: Replaced By:

Nameplate NP1426XP

NO. CcC 010A

SER.

SPEC. 36E396S543H1

CAT.NO. VM7044T

HP 5//3 T. CODE T3C

VOLTS 230/460//190/380

AMPS 13.6/6.8//11/5.5

RPM 1745//1450

HZ 60//50 PH 3 CL B
SER.F. 1.00 DES A CODE J
RATING 40C AMB-CONT

FRAME 184TC NEMA-NOM-EFF 87.5 PF 78
USABLE AT 208V 14.2

Page 2 of 6



BALDORRELIANCEF Product Information Packet: VM7044T - 5//3HP,1745//1450RPM,3PH,60//50HZ,184TC

Parts List

Part Number Description Quantity
SA202975 SA 36E396S543H1 1.000 EA
RA190238 RA 36E396S543H1 1.000 EA
36FN3000A01SP EXFN, PLASTIC, 7.00 OD, .912 ID 1.000 EA
35CB3001A02SP EXPL PROOF CONDUIT BOX, 3/4"PIPE TAP LEA 1.000 EA
11XW1032G06 10-32 X .38, TAPTITE I, HEX WSHR SLTD U 1.000 EA
HW3001B01 BRASS CUP WASHER, FOR #8 SCREW 1.000 EA
36EP1702A01 FR ENDPLATE, MACH 1.000 EA
HW4500A19 1/4-28X1/4 SLOTTED PLUG F/S 2.000 EA
HW5100A05 WVY WSHR F/205 & 304 BRGS 1.000 EA
36EP1703A01 PU ENDPLATE, MACH 1.000 EA
51XN1032A20 10-32 X1 1/4 HXWS SL SR 2.000 EA
HW4001A01 1/4 HX SOC PIPE PLG (F/S) ALLOY STEEL W/ 2.000 EA
60XN1032A07 10-32 X 1/2 TRUSS HEAD, TORX SERRATED ZN 2.000 EA
51XB1214A16 12-14X1.00 HXWSSLD SERTYB 1.000 EA
36FH2000A01 FAN COVER, MACH 1.000 EA
12XN1032A08 10-32X1/2 HEX HD SLTD 4.000 EA
HW1001A10 WASHER, #10 SPLT LK, ZN X 4.000 EA
35CB3500A01SP CONDUIT BOX LID, MACH 1.000 EA
10XN2520A16 1/4-20 X 1 HEX HEAD CAP SCR, ZINC PLATED 4.000 EA
HW1001A25 LOCKWASHER 1/4, ZINC PLT .493 OD, .255 | 4.000 EA
HW2501E16 KEY, 1/4 SQ X 1.750 1.000 EA
HA7000A02 KEY RETAINER RING, 1 1/8 DIA, 1 3/8 DIA 1.000 EA
85XU0407S04 4X1/4 U DRIVE PIN STAINLESS 6.000 EA
NP0018 NP- XP CONDUIT BOX 1.000 EA

Page 3 of 6



BALDORRELIANCEF Product Information Packet: VM7044T - 5//3HP,1745//1450RPM,3PH,60//50HZ,184TC

Parts List (continued)

Part Number Description Quantity
MJ1000A75 GREASE, POLYREX EM EXXON 0.050 LB
HA3105A06 THRUBOLT- 3/8-16 X 10.500 X 4.000 EA
MG1025G29 PAINT 789.205 DARK GRAY METALLIC (USE W/ 0.022 GA
MG1025Z20 ACTIVATOR WILKOFAST 060.32 0.010 GA
LB1119 WARNING LABEL 1.000 EA
LB1125C04 STD-E (STOCK CTN LABEL STD-E WITH FLAG) 1.000 EA
LC0145B01 CONNECTION LABEL 1.000 EA
NP1426XP UL/CSA, CLI GP-D,CLII GP-F&G,CC 1.000 EA
GOPA1000 PACKAGING GROUP 1.000 EA
PK3082 STYROFOAM CRADLE 1.000 EA

Page 4 of 6



BALDOR-RELIANCERF Product Information Packet: VM7044T - 5//3HP,1745//1450RPM,3PH,60//50HZ,184TC

96£39¢

614-623 = 1669
624-634 = 18.06
8 635-646 = 19.56 8.03
o 2.75 —
(=
a 2.62 —
.25-—|
( 25 KEY
175 LONG
o O 8.98
DIA. UL LISTING A
A Ra/esl! * wanfkmare
i 8.500
T~ B R N '_'_I' 8.?97
J o 11250
11245
LEAD HIOLE
.75 NP.T.
0015 MAX. CLEARANCE
084
Vizzz
—~| 38 UL
N :
N r
206 001
I 84
________ | SS———
I-—ue——l I——l.us——lT A - GROUP D - CLA = GROUPS F
P Y TA

CUST. NAME CUST. P.0. REMARKS:
MODEL INSUL AMB H.P, MTG REV:[ G JioL TO ACAD BALD OR ELECTRIC Co.
R.P.M. VOLTS ENCL PHASE FREQ SCALE: .3 [er: w | REwisED:  07/20/94 _ _ _
FRINE e CERTFED BY FLE, AAAOODIZT6T [ Tor: 0051030 VERT 36M XPFC 182-84TC CL I-GP D, CL II-GP F&G W/CL FH.

Page 5 of 6



BALDOR-RELIANCERF Product Information Packet: VM7044T - 5//3HP,1745//1450RPM,3PH,60//50HZ,184TC

CD0005
1-BLU
LOW VOLTAGE HIGH VOLTAGE
2y) (1Y)
4 5 6
4-YEL ot o5 &Ff
J—BRN
7
OPTIONAL 7 o8 o°f 8 4°
THERMOSTATS
. 1 2 3 1 2 3
b AN
A
T J—BRN
8—RED
5-BLK LINE LINE
3-0RG 2—WHT
NOTES:
1. INTERCHANGE ANY TWO LINE LEADS TO REVERSE
ROTATION.
2. OPTIONAL THERMOSTATS ARE PROVIDED WHEN
SPECIFIED.
3. ACTUAL NUMBER OF INTERNAL PARALLEL CIRCUITS
MAY BE A MULTIPLE OF THOSE SHOWN ABOVE.
4. LEAD COLORS ARE OPTIONAL. LEADS MUST ALWAYS BE
NUMBERED AS SHOWN.
(@]
o
3
REV. DESC: REVISE TO SHOW OPTIONAL COLORS 3
REV. LTR: E |BY: JLP  |REVISED: 01/19/99 10:15 TDR: 0171435 BALDOR ELECTRIC CO' o
S000d0 ;";E iAA0000514O VDL — 3PH, DV, 9 LEADS

Page 6 of 6



